

DRI Vs. Paramjeet Singh Gulati

SC no. 47A/12

22.08.2016

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present :- None for DRI.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati in JC with counsel Sh. Saurabh Verma.

Accused Atul Aggarwal in JC with counsel Sh. Prasanna Aggarwal.

No PW is present today.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be listed on the date already fixed i.e. on **23.08.16**.

(Reader/Judicial Asstt.)

22.08.16