

DRI vs Paramjit Singh Gulati & anr.
SC No. 07A/12
New Case No. 7396/2016

30.09.2016

Present: Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. SPP for the DRI.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati in JC with counsel Sh. Saurabh Verma.

Accused Atul Aggarwal in JC with proxy counsel Sh. Ajay Kumar.

Sh. Raja Ram Meena (PW-6) is present, partly examined-in-chief. His further examination-in-chief is deferred as no time left.

At the request of Ld. Proxy counsel for accused Atul Aggarwal, bail application of accused Atul Aggarwal be listed on the next date of hearing.

Matter be listed on **17.10.2016 for Prosecution Evidence as well as for bail application of accused Atul Aggarwal.**

(A.K. Kuhar)
Special Judge (NDPS)
South District/30.09.2016

AR