

S.C. No. 7396/16

**DRI vs. Paramjeet Singh Gulati Anr.**

02.02.2017

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Special PP for DRI.  
Accused Paramjeet Singh Gulati in JC with counsel  
Sh. Saurabh Verma.  
Accused Atul Aggarwal in JC with Sh. Ajay Kumar  
Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. K. Singhal.

Sh. Raja Ram Meena (PW6) is present and discharged  
accordingly.

Matter be listed on the date already fixed i.e. on  
**03.02.2017 for Prosecution Evidence.**

(Judicial Assistant)

02.02.2017