

S.C. No. 7396/2016
DRI Vs. P.C. Gulati & anr.

27.01.18

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for DRI

Sh. Sh. Ajay Kumar, proxy for Sh. K. Singhal Ld. Counsel for accused
Atul Aggarwal.

Sh. Saurabh Verma proxy counsel for Sh. P.K. Dubey Ld. Counsel for
accused Paramjeet Gulati.

Both the accused not produced from JC due to Republic Day celebrations.

No PW present.

As per direction of the Ld. Presiding Officer matter is listed for the date
already fixed ie **29.01.18** for prosecution evidence. Previous order be complied.

(Reader)
27.01.18