

S.C. No. 7396/16
DRI Vs. Paramjit Singh Gulati & Anr.

04.09.2018

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Spl. PP for DRI.
Both accused produced in JC.
Mr. Saurabh Verma, Ld. Counsel for accused
Paramnjit Singh Gulati.

PW21 Sh. Rajnit Singh is present for his examination. He is discharged unexamined for today due to pendency of other matters.

List the matter for P.E. on **16th, 18th, 29th, 30th** and

31st October 2018.

(Rajesh Kumar Singh)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ(South)
Saket Courts/04.09.2018.