

8

SC 7A/12/2012

7396/2016

DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

01.04.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Geetanjali Ld. Proxy counsel for Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. SPP
for the DRI.

Dr. Shelly Sharma and Sh. Sourabh Verma Ld. Counsel for
accused Paramjit Singh Gulati.

Sh. R. K. Yadav Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. K. singhal Ld. Counsel
for accused Atul Kumar Aggarwal.

Both accused produced from JC.

PW-N. S. Rangi is present. He is discharged unexamined for
today.

At the request of Ld. counsel, matter be listed on the date already
fixed i.e. **on 02.04.2019 for prosecution evidence. Bail application of
accused Atul Kumar Aggarwal be listed on 02.04.2019.**

Reader/J.A
01.04.2019