

SC (Old) 7A/12/2012
SC 7396/2016
DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

11.11.2019

Present :- None for DRI.

Accused not produced from JC.

Wife of accused Paramjit Singh Gulati.

Due to suspension of work by Bar no adverse order
is being passed today. Production warrant of accused be issued
for next date.

List the matter on 26.11.2019 for P.E.

(Rajesh Kumar Singh)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ(South)
Saket Courts/11.11.2019.