

S.C. No. 7396/16
DRI vs. Paramjeet Singh Gulati and Anr.

09.01.2020

LD. PRESIDING OFFICER IS ON LEAVE TODAY.

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma Ld. SPP for DRI.

Mr. K. Singhal, Ld. Counsel for accused Atul
Kumar.

Both accused produced from JC.

PW21 Sh Ranjeet Singh present and discharged
for today.

Matter be listed on 10.01.2020, 20.01.2020 and
21.01.2020 for date already fixed.

(Reader/J.A)
09.01.2020