

SC (Old) 7A/12/2012

SC 7396/2016

DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

17.03.2020

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Spl. PP for DRI.

Accused persons not produced from JC.

Mr. Amrender Bhela, Ld. Counsel for accused Atul Aggarwal.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Paramjit Singh Gulati.

PW Mr. Neeraj, Inspector, Custom Preventive Disposal Branch with Valuable Godown register is present, discharged unexamined.

Issue production warrant against the accused for 01.04.2020.

(Bhupesh Kumar)

Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts New Delhi/17.03.2020