

Through Video Conferencing via CISCO Webex.

SC (Old) 7A/12/2012

SC No. 7396/2016

DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

07.12.2020

Present :- Mr. Satish Aggarwala, Ld. Sr. Spl. PP for DRI with Mr.
Jasneet Jolly, Advocate.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati with Ld. counsel Mr.
Vaibhav Suri.

Accused Atul Aggarwal also joined through Webex.

Put up the matter on 12.02.2021 for P.E.

(Bhupesh Kumar)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/07.12.2020