

07.12.2020

(Bail application of accused Atul Aggarwal.)

Present :- Mr. Satish Aggarwala, Ld. Sr. Spl. PP for DRI with Mr.
Jasneet Jolly, Advocate.

Applicant/accused Atul Aggarwal on interim bail also joined
through Webex.

Reply to the bail application received from DRI. Learned
counsel for applicant/accused not joined the proceeding.

Put up the application on 19.12.2020.

(Bhupesh Kumar)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/07.12.2020

At 11:52 am.

At this stage, the application again taken up on appearance
of Ms. Archana Sharma, Ld. Counsel for applicant. Ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused made acquainted with the order passed and the next
date of hearing.

(Bhupesh Kumar)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/07.12.2020