

SC No. 7396/16
DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI & ORS.

06.04.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present :- None for DRI
Accused Pramajit Singh Gulati and Atul Aggarwal produced from JC.
Ms. Archana Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Atul Aggarwal.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the matter on 30.04.2021 for purpose already fixed.

(READER)
In the Court of Sh. Bhupesh Kumar,
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/06.04.2021