

DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

25.04.2022

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Id. Counsel for the DRI.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati produced from JC with Sh.
Saud Khan, Ld. Proxy Counsel.

Accused Atul Aggarwal on bail with Sh. Ajay Verma, Ld.
Proxy Counsel.

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

As per direction of the Ld. PO, put up on 10.05.2022 for
purpose fixed.

**Reader in the court of
(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/
ASJ (South) /25.04.2022**