

SC No. 7396/16
DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH & ORS

30.07.2022

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DRI.

Accused Atul Aggarwal on bail with Ld. Counsel.

Accused Paramjit Singh produced from JC with Ld. Proxy
counsel.

No PW present.

Issue Bailable warrant against PW Sh. NS Rangi and
Sh.Rajesh Ohlan in the sum of Rs. 2000/- for the next date of hearing.

To come up on 16.09.2022 for PE.

(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/30.07.2022