

SC NO. 7396/2016

DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI & ANR.

16.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.
Present:- None for DRI.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati produced from JC with
Ld.Counsel.

Accused Atul Aggarwal on bail with Ld. Counsel.

PW -N. S. Rangi and Rajesh Kumar Ohlan are present.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the
matter on 11.11.2022 for PE.

(Reader)
In the court of Ms. Monika Saroha,
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/16.09.2022