

SC 7396/2016

DRI Vs. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI ANR.

11.11.2022

Present:- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DRI.

Accused Paramjit Singh Gulati produced from JC with
Ld. Counsel Sh. Tanveer Ahmed.

Accused Atul Aggarwal on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh.
Vivek Bhardwaj.

PW Sh. N.S. Rangi, PW Sh. Rajesh Kumar Ohlan and
PW Sh. Manoj Kumar are in person.

PW-18 Rajesh Kumar Ohlan and PW-20 N.S. Rangi
further examined-in-chief, cross-examined and discharged.

PW-17 Manoj Kumar further cross-examined and
discharged.

To come up for remaining PE on **11.01.2023**,
12.01.2023 and **13.01.2023**.

(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/11.11.2022