

SC No. 7396/2016
DRI v. Paramjit Singh Gulathi Anr.

18.05.2023

Bar is abstaining from work.

Present: Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. counsel for DRI.
All accused on bail along with Proxy counsel.

No witness is present today.

Adjourned for PE to 04.08.2023.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/18.05.2023