

SC No. 7396/16

DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI & ANR.

23.10.2024

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DRI.

Both accused on bail.

Sh. Saud Khan, Sh. R. Jude Rohit, Ld. Counsels for
accused Paramjit Singh Gulati.

Sh. Vivek Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for accused Atul
Aggarwal.

PW31 Sh. Satpal Sharma present. However, he is
discharged for today unexamined.

List on 24.10.2024, the date already fixed for PE.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/23.10.2024