

SC No.7396/16

DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI & ORS.

21.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.
Present :- Sh. Satish Aggarwala, Ld. SPP for DRI through VC.
Accused Paramjit Singh on bail through VC.
Accused Atul Aggarwal on bail.

No PW present.

Be summoned again for the next date.

List on 22.04.2025 for PE.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/21.02.2025