

SC No. 7396/16
DRI VS. PARAMJIT SINGH GULATI & ORS.

23.05.2025

Present :- Sh. Gagan Vaswani, Ld. Proxy counsel for DRI.

Both accused on bail.

Sh. Yash Dutt and Sh. R Jude Rohit, Ld. Counsels
for accused Paramjit Singh Gulati.

Sh. Vivek Bharadwaj, Ld. Counsel for accused Atul
Aggarwal.

PW8 Sh Piyush Gaur cross examined on behalf of
accused Atul Aggarwal. His cross examination on behalf of
accused Paramjit Singh Gulati deferred as main counsel is not
available today.

List for PE on 28.08.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/23.05.2025